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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
March 21, 2013

First Year Probationary

Second Year Probationary

Temporary Contract

Long Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Limited Term Assignment - Evaluated
Limited Term Assignment - Not Evaluated



CLASSIFIED 03/21/2013

Namelast

ELECTED
BATTS
BREWER

EXTEND
RAMIREZ

RETURN/REASSIGN

BLUMBERG
ARIZAGA

STATUS CHANGE

LUNA
ORR
DIAZ
AGNOS

LEAVES
MONTANEZ
MYRICK
RAMIREZ
FRANZ

SEP/RESIGN/RETIRE

RHODES

Code
(@]
A

Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

March 21, 2013

NamekFirst JobPerm JobClass

DAVID B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

JASON B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

MARIA A Fd Sv Asst |

MARITZA B School Office Manager |
CLAUDIA A Bus Driver

JULIAN B IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
GREGORY A Campus Monitor

LESTER A Inst Aid, Spec Ed
CLAUDIA Q School Office Manager |
JOHN A Campus Monitor
WONNIE A Bus Driver

MARIA A Fd Sv Asst |

KOUA R Chief of Staff

ADDISON A IEP Desig Inst Para-Sp Ed
Description

Zero Year Probationary

Permanent

PrimeSite

BegDate EndDate

ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2/22/2013
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL 2/27/2013
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 1/1/2013
MAPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1/7/2013
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 3/11/2013
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 2/1/2013
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL 2/26/2013

HEALTH PROFESSIONS HIGH SCHOOL 2/25/2013
FATHER K.B. KENNY 2/25/2013
CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 3/6/2013
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 2/21/2013
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT  2/15/2013
SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE 1/9/2013
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 7/1/2012

6/30/2013
6/30/2013

2/14/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2013

6/30/2013
3/21/2013
3/26/2013
3/15/2013

2/27/2013
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